

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP. No.48023 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.03.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> No representation on behalf of petitioner on 08.02.2019 & 10.03.2026 and even today. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for panchayat Raj present. List on 04.04.2026 under the caption “ for orders”. ----- EVV,J Sus/spd	